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30cm Plain Wheat Flour Tortilla 4 x 18ct Frozen
Short Product Name:
Plain Wheat Flour Tortilla

A round flat bread can be used to wrap up and kind of food according to choice. The wraps can be served cold, warm, oven baked, microwave heated and even deep fried.

Traded Unit GTIN: 05036344006267   Internal GTIN: 5036034406841   Supplier : Mission Foods UK Limited   Suppliers Product Code : 37172

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1291kJ

306kcal
7.73g 1.32g 2.3g 0.43g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1291kJ 306kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1291kJ 

306kCal

Carbohydrates 50.7g

of which sugars 2.3g

Fat 7.73g

of which saturates 1.32g

Fibre 1.67g

Protein 7.63g

Salt 0.43g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Wheat Flour (<b>Wheat</b> Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Water, Rapeseed Oil, Emulsifier (Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids), Sugar, Raising Agents (Sodium Bicarbonate), Acidity

Regulator (Malic Acid), Salt.

Supplier's Product Code : 37172

Product Added : 02 July 2025

Last Updated by Supplier : 02 July 2025

erudus id : 8111113ba422454db0691adb2665f82d

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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